
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

6831 S Sweetwater Rd

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

303 Panther Trl.

Monona, WI 53716

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

5489 Express CIrcle

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Tim Van 
Bommel

Keea Sainsbury

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

david kies

(608) 244-3554

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800kfemrite@danielsco.comKurt Femrite

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

davidevert@fourlakespaving.netFour Lakes Paving Co., Inc (608) 241-8825David Evert

Contract 7488

scott langum scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.com

Bliss Products and Services, 
Inc (800) 248-2547

davidfk2nd@hotmail.comdk builders (608) 417-9112

gregg bliss gregg@blissproducts.com

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Bidtool (888) 506-7613

(608) 295-8612

3/27/2015
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Contract 7488

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

w11924 cnty rd v

lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

6747 N Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

645 N. 78th St.

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

craig meister craig@meisterskandm.comk&m tie and lumber (608) 592-5244

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Lori Langer

(608) 493-4149

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

llanger@payneanddolan.com

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc.

Jude Mance jude.mance@gmail.comNative Wisconsin Plants & 
Weeds

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(414) 351-0800

(262) 781-7382

(414) 801-6700

(920) 348-5100Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Don Witte cfisher@munsoninc.comMunson Inc

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

(608) 252-5695

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric

3/27/2015
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Contract 7488

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

8505 Chancellor Row

Dallas, TX 75247

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Monica James

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

mjames@usa-shade.comUSA Shade

(608) 849-4162

(214) 260-4534

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

71
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

3/27/2015


